SECTION FEATURES:
Specifier’s guide to help you design and
custom-configure a Monorail system. pp40-49
Kits simplify ordering by selecting
one of our preconfigured kits. pp50-51
MONORAIL
LBL Lighting’s unique solution to low-voltage
Monorail lighting is recognized for its quality,

Power Feed Canopy with
Adjustable Cable Standoffs.
Refer to page 43-44.
4242
TRANSFORMERS
All Monorail lighting systems require a transformer to convert standard 120 voltage to a safe-to-touch 12 or 24 volts. Monorail can be powered with surface
mounted transformers or with remote transformers.
Surface Mounted Transformers
All Surface Mounted Transformers are encased in a finished metal housing and mount to any standard ceiling electrical box. Typically, you use a surface transformer
when an accessible location above the ceiling or in a utility closet is unavailable for installing a remote transformer. Please refer to the technical info on page 349
for important transformer information and performance specs.
Transformer and flexible coaxial feeder cleanly and attractively send power to your system. 36" length is standard
for our coaxial feeder. It is easily shortened in the field. Consult factory for longer lengths.
Our unique COAXIAL FEEDER mimics a solid stem when straight. The braided steel outer jacket and the rail
adapter beautifully complement the entire system!
12 volt/300W TRANS-SFE300-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/2.5A 1x300W Electronic
Electronic Low-voltage
Single-Feed Dimmer
600W
12 volt/75W TRANS-SFM75-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.7A 1x75W Magnetic
Magnetic Low-voltage
Single-Feed TRANS-SFM75-(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.3A Dimmer
600W
SPECIFIERS GUIDE Surface Transformers
12 volt/150W TRANS-SFE150-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/1.25A 1x150W Electronic
Electronic Low-voltage
Single-Feed Dimmer
600W
Step 4. Choose your transformer + canopy ( see page 349 for transformer technical info)
Choices Watt & Type Model # Input Output Compatible Dimmer
Specify Telescoping Rigid
Standoffs or Adjustable
Cable Standoffs with Surface
Mounted Transformer. Refer
to page 42.
MONORAIL
12 volt/60W TRANS-SFE61-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.5A 1x60W Electronic
Electronic Low-voltage
Single-Feed TRANS-SFE61-(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.22A Dimmer
600W
12 volt/100W TRANS-SFE100-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.9A 1x100W Electronic
Electronic Low-voltage
Single-Feed TRANS-SFE100-(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.4A Dimmer
600W
12 volt/60W TRANS-SFE60-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.5A 1x60W Electronic
Electronic Low-voltage
Flush TRANS-SFE60-(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.22A Dimmer
Single-Feed 600W
3"

install center
of run)
11"
4"
3"
7"
(36"
standard
length)
LED
12V
ONLY
Choices Watt & Type Model # Input Output Compatible Dimmer
12 volt/150W
Magnetic Single-Feed
TRANS-SFM150-(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/1.25A 1x150W Magnetic Low-voltage
Dimmer, 600W
TRANS-SFM300-(BZ,SC)
TRANS-SFM300-(BZ,SC)/277
TRANS-SFM300-(BZ,SC)/24V

11"
6.25"
11"
6.25"
(install
center
of run)
These transformers are compatible with LED Heads and Pendants.LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
Choices Watt & Type Model # Input Output Compatible Dimmer
12 volt/60W TRANSDIR-SFE60(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.5A 1x60W Electronic Low-voltage
Electronic Flush TRANSDIR-SFE60(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.22A Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/60W TRANSDIR-SFE61(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.5A 1x60W Electronic Low-voltage
Electronic TRANSDIR-SFE61(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.22A Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/100W TRANSDIR-SFE100(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.9A 1x100W Electronic Low-voltage
Electronic TRANSDIR-SFE100(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.4A Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/150W TRANSDIR-SFE150(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/1.25A 1x150W Electronic Low-voltage
Electronic Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/300W TRANSDIR-SFE300(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/2.5A 1x300W Electronic Low-voltage
Electronic Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/75W TRANSDIR-SFM75(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/.7A 1x75W Magnetic Low-voltage
Magnetic TRANSDIR-SFM75(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/.3A Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/150W TRANSDIR-SFM150(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/1.25A 1x150W Magnetic Low-voltage
Magnetic Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/300W TRANSDIR-SFM300(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/2.5A 1x300W Magnetic Low-voltage
Magnetic TRANSDIR-SFM300(BZ,SC)/277 1x277VAC/1.1A Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
24 volt/300W TRANSDIR-SFM300(BZ,SC)/24 1x120VAC/2.5A 1x300W Magnetic Low-voltage
Magnetic Dimmer, 600W
Single-Feed
12 volt/600W TRANSDIR-SFM600(BZ,SC) 1x120VAC/5A 2x300W Magnetic Low-voltage
Magnetic Dimmer, 1000W
Dual-Feed
24 volt/600W TRANSDIR-SFM600(BZ,SC)/24 1x120VAC/5A 1x600W Magnetic Low-voltage
Magnetic Dimmer, 1000W
Single-Feed
5.1"
4.25"

5"
9.5"
5"
6"
6"
10.5"
Choices Watt & Type Model # Input Output Compatible Dimmer
5"
9.5"
5"
5"
9.5"
5"
12 volt/150W Remote
DC Electronic Single-Feed
TRANS-RMTE-150 1x120VAC/1.25A 1x150W Electronic Low-voltage
Dimmer, 600W
12 volt/300W Remote
DC Electronic Single-Feed
TRANS-RMTE-301 1x120VAC/2.5A 1x300W Electronic Low-voltage